Pan Pacific Masters Games 2014 - 6/11/2014 to 9/11/2014
Meet Program - Saturday 8 November

Event 17 Mixed 200 LC Meter Freestyle QPN Redcliffe

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f22 Finals

4 Ryan, Julie W66 QMM NT

5 Pettiford, Paul M67 QGC NT

6 Lucey, Margaret W66 QMM NT

7 Martin, Blair M52 Aqualicious NT
Heat 2 of22 Finals

1 Murphy, Barbara W83 NCB 6:15.00

2 Rogers, Bruce M67 QMM 5:40.00

3 Beulke, Marion W87 VFR 5:34.40

4 Peters, Noel M83 NWG 5:00.00

5  Klein, Jan W69 NCM 4:45.00

6 Forsyth, Emma W20 XNM 5:00.00

7 Moore, Diana W84 NWG 5:34.00

8 Davis, Julie W62 Nudgee Brothers 5:36.40

9  Paull, Beryl W73 XNM 5:42.00

10  Steen, John-William M91 NWG 7:58.00
Heat 3 of 22 Finals

1 Hughes, Robyn W74 QTT 4:35.00

2 Gibson, Judy W71 QMM 4:30.00

3 Downing, Pam W67  Silver Sharks 4:23.30

4 Watmough, Catherine ~ W65 Seahorses 4:10.00

5 Hashizume, Akiko W69 XNM 4:05.00

6 Lutvey, Rosalie W70 Toowoomba 4:10.00

7 Kerr, Shirley W78 QBN 4:12.00

8 Green, Janet W71 VMV 4:30.00

9 Bensted, Gillian W69 Noosa Masters 4:34.69

10 Jopling, Margaret W79 NPM 4:35.00
Heat 4 of 22 Finals

1 Lewis, Patricia W55 NCT 4:00.00

2 Skov-Christensen, Muff W66 QMB 3:59.09

3 Davenport, Alison W61 QGS 3:53.40

4 Beikoff, Katrina W45 XNM 3:50.00

5 Baumber, Neil M75 Redcliffe 3:45.00

6 Mobbs, Chris M66 NMM 3:50.00

7  Archer, Rachel W42 QRB 3:52.07

8 Saunders, Fiona W62 XNM 3:53.40

9  Carlton-Smith, Brian M78 XNM 4:00.00

10 Johnson, Neville M86 QMB 4:02.00
Heat S of22 Finals

1 Frost, Kate W46 XNM 3:45.00

2 Whitworth, Kerry M67 XNM 3:42.00

3 Davis, Brian M73 QMM 3:40.00

4 Harding, Paula W59 Toowoomba 3:40.00

5 Neuner, Susan W49 NRT 3:35.00

6 Spencer-Gardner, Carol W60 Powerpoints 3:35.00

7  Steinhardt, Belinda W29 XNM 3:40.00

8 Oliver, Jenny W63 QHB 3:40.00

9 Lunney, Carolyn W45 Toowoomba 3:43.00

10 Young, Hilary W63 Coffs Harbour 3:45.00
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6 of 22 Finals
Thiess, Christian
Shields, Jacky
Fryer, Fran
Thompson, Steve
Kirkham, Karen
Clarkson, Caroline
Hill, Lois
Howden, Lisa
Komatsu, Aoi
Murdoch, Nicole

7 of 22 Finals
Mitchell, Carol
Mead, Nathan
Hodkinson, Linda
Fogg, Linda
O'Neill, Ann
Keene, Annabelle
Robertson, Denise
Fittock, Margaret
Powderly, Lawrence
Bartley, Nicole

8 of 22 Finals
McDonald, Heather
Casimiro, Jose
Mackenzie, Roderick
Holmes, Mike
Osborne, Heather
McDougall, Amanda
Martin-Wallace, Teresa
Croft, Jan
Simpson, Carole
Bletchly, Natasha

9 of 22 Finals
McAllen, Caroline
Muir, Jo
Benny, Dyanna
Kenny, Linda
Bromell, Katrina
Sheean, Peter
Stanley, Clinton
Maloney, Linda J
Pye, Melissa
Nilsson, Paul

10 of 22 Finals
Howden, Simon
Alderson, Marijke
Nicholls, Gary
Purll, Richard
Lockhart, Michelle
Thomasson, Jen
Johnston, Neysha
Lock, Christopher
Geers, Hillary
Lee, Xanthe

M77
W60
W54
M58
W53
W56
W71
W49
W59
W45

W60
M37
W54
W50
W55
W41
W79
W73
M55
W30

Wo64
M5l
M72
M69
W51
W46
W48
W71
W69
W25

W51
W42
w63
W57
W43
M70
M38
W58
w47
M60

M50
W67
M74
M47
W53
W71
W47
M72
W44
W4l

QBR

Noosa Masters
QMM
Aqualicious
Stingers

VDC

Noosa Masters
XNM

XNM

XNM

NML

QRB

QHB
Mountaineers
QMM

Duck Creek
QMM

QMM

NWO

Albany Creek

QSM

XNM

QRB

XNM

DL2

XNM

XNM

Noosa Masters
QMM

Albany Creek

XNM

Manly Brisbane
Noosa Masters
QMM

XNM

NCB

Noosa Masters
‘Wahoos
Powerpoints

Nudgee Brothers

XNM
Powerpoints
NCR

XNM

RK1

QSM

NRT

NMM
XNM

NRT
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3:30.00
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:29.20
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:30.00

3:20.00
3:20.00
3:20.00
3:17.29
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:20.00
3:20.00
3:20.00
3:26.62

3:15.00
3:13.40
3:12.41
3:12.00
3:10.00
3:10.00
3:12.30
3:13.00
3:14.00
3:15.00

3:10.00
3:10.00
3:09.00
3:08.00
3:08.00
3:08.00
3:08.38
3:10.00
3:10.00
3:10.00

3:07.00
3:06.00
3:05.00
3:05.00
3:02.00
3:05.00
3:05.00
3:05.00
3:07.00
3:08.00



Heat 11 Finals (#17 Mixed 200 LC Meter Freestyle QPN Redcliffe)
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Larkin, Dick
McCabe, Dermuid
Tento, Kate

Morley, Helen

Roy, Tom

Lee, Keith

Vagner, Henry
Sutton, Alix
Gleeson, Serena
Ashford-Tait, Sheena

12 of 22 Finals
Clarkson, Tracy
Martin, Studley
Hudson, Kim
Youngman, Geoffrey
Fabrellas, Tony
Miller, Sam

Smith, Dermot
Green, Alison
Polkinghorne, Lacey
Kingma, Wendy

13 of 22 Finals
Sng, Elaine
Judelson, Avila
Mulhern, Christopher
Mackay, David
Newman, Jodie
Bayley, Simon
Briggs, Daphne
Rudder, Grindle
Dunstall, Julia
Kandelas, Leonie

14 of 22 Finals
Campbell, Jennifer
Beardmore, Rebecca
Skinner, Trevor
Taylor, Don
Richardson, Les
Linoh, Suwito
Claro, Fernando
Tucker, Ian
Parke, John
Walker, Nelleke Dien
15 of 22 Finals
Harris, Danielle
Armstrong, Trevor
Johnson, Mark
Jones, Stephanie
Sadler, Jane
Kerr, Nicky
Rosemann, Louise
Henderson, Sarah
Clarke, Tammy
Williams, Charles

Msl1
M40
W35
W56
M37
M71
M71
W42
W43
W48

W65
M50
W50
M57
M54
w47
M47
W42
W20
W53

W56
W62
M29
M54
W44
M45
W52
W42
W37
W53

W49
W35
Mé66
Mé64
M58
M45
M34
M59
M49
W49

W40
Mé66
M58
W59
W41
W39
w47
w27
W44
M55
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Mountaineers
Aqualicious
QBR

QMM
Wahoos
XNM

QMM

XNM

XNM

WK1

QBN

Noosa Masters
XNM

NSI

Legends

QHB

RK1

QGS

QMM

QSM

QSM

SC1

NSA

QMM

DNS5
Powerpoints
VMV

Noosa Masters
Noosa Masters
QGC

XNM

Yeronga Yabbies
Powerpoints
VMV

QGC
Powerpoints
Aqualicious
Noosa Masters
Manly Brisbane

Powerpoints

QGA
Powerpoints
DN5

Noosa Masters
XNM

VMV
Aqualicious
Aqualicious
QGA

Glams

Meet Program - Saturday 8 November

3:00.00
3:00.00
3:00.00
2:59.99
2:58.63
2:59.10
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:01.00

2:58.00
2:56.00
2:55.00
2:55.00
2:53.48
2:55.00
2:55.00
2:55.00
2:57.00
2:58.00

2:53.00
2:52.40
2:50.00
2:50.00
2:50.00
2:50.00
2:50.00
2:51.93
2:53.00
2:53.00

2:46.00
2:45.00
2:45.00
2:45.00
2:43.00
2:45.00
2:45.00
2:45.00
2:45.00
2:49.13

2:42.36
2:41.00
2:40.60
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:41.00
2:42.19
2:43.00
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16 of 22 Finals
Bott, Greg

Brown, Stephen
Tucker, Gerry
Webber, Chris
Messent, Peta
Watkins, Rod
Whiddett, Ryan
Charlton, Scott
Green, Brett
Burden, Ross

17 of 22 Finals
McCane, Brendan
Wynberg, John
McKaig, John
Haw, John
Anderson, Edward
Spurling, Danielle
Tuciute, Aida
Clarke, Stephen
Marinho, Tatiana
Scott, Michelle

18 of 22 Finals
Thomson, David
Findlay, David
Kimber, Zachary
Smith, Richard
Morrissey, Dana
Chau, Angela
Slugocki, Maciej
Clarke, Brad
Duckmanton, Tina
Horton, Hobe

19 of 22 Finals
Riddle, Stacia
Pendlebury, Emma
Huegill, Claire
Webb, Kodie
Leslie, David
Rayward, Cathryn
Lockhart, Richard
Ruskin, Bryannon
Whiteley, Jenny
Lai, Nai Kid

20 of 22 Finals
Talbot, Archer
Samuels, Allan
Bidner, Paul
Ragless, Andrew
Clarke, Craig
Wheeler, Phil
Taylor, Rod
Berting, Stephen
Belmar, Roger
De Carvalho, Lisandra

M58
M5l
Meé65
M39
W43
M53
M22
M35
M55
M53

M44
Meé65
M45
M47
M40
w47
W46
M60
W25
W47

M45
M3l
M25
M44
W38
W26
Mé62
M35
w47
M57

W33
W25
W35
M36
M43
W36
MS51
W32
W56
M33

M42
M50
M40
M36
M50
M45
M47
M33
M49
W36

Albany Creek
Blacktown
VMV

QBR

NSA

XNM
Kwinana
XNM

QGC

XNM

DN5

North Sydney
Legends
XNM

XNM

VMV

XNM

DN5

QMM
Legends

QscC

Redcliffe
QMM

MNI1

XNM

NSA

TAC

Yarra Roughies
XNM

QMM

QRC
Powerpoints
Yeronga Yabbies
Glams

QHB

QGC

RK1

Stingers

Ryde

Redcliffe

Powerpoints
NSA

QsSM
Stingers
NNC

QRC

QMM
XNM
QMM

Powerpoints
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2:40.00
2:38.00
2:35.84
2:35.00
2:35.00
2:35.00
2:35.58
2:38.00
2:40.00
2:40.00

2:33.00
2:32.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:31.00
2:33.00
2:35.00

2:30.00
2:28.00
2:27.00
2:25.00
2:25.00
2:25.00
2:26.00
2:28.00
2:28.60
2:30.00

2:24.96
2:23.32
2:22.88
2:22.34
2:22.00
2:22.21
2:22.50
2:23.00
2:24.00
2:25.00

2:21.50
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:19.50
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:22.00



Heat 21 Finals (#17 Mixed 200 LC Meter Freestyle QPN Redcliffe)
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1 Butcher, Robert M56 Powerpoints 2:18.00
2 Beitzel, Alexandra W23 QRC 2:16.90
3 Larke, Stuart M41 Mvc Masters 2:15.42
4 Bannerman, Daniel M30 XNM 2:15.20
5 Racklyeft, Troy M38 XNM 2:12.00
6 Kordonski, Janusz M49 NSI 2:15.00
7 Prescott, Steve M60 DNS5 2:15.40
8 Saxby, Chris M34 QRC 2:16.13
9 Robinson, Naomi W22 XNM 2:17.30
10  Staal, Cristain M42 Manly Brisbane 2:19.00
Heat 22 of 22 Finals
1 Hall, William M30 Legends 2:12.00
2 Sendecky, Mark M32 Glams 2:10.00
3 Woods, Brett M52 UQ Masters 2:08.02
4 Thompson, Mark M45  Powerpoints 2:03.00
5 Boralessa, Thilina M25 SLM 1:12.10
6 Gallina, Rene M35 QBR 1:59.00
7 Saxby, Caroline W31 QRC 2:06.21
8 Kellam, David M33 Powerpoints 2:08.50
9 Heath, Anthony M35 XNM 2:10.00
10 Macleod, Angus M48 Manly Brisbane 2:12.00
Event 18 Mixed 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f12 Finals
2 Steffan, Lexie W47 QSM NT
3 Steen, John-William M91 NWG 7:59.00
4 Mulcrone, Amy W88 QSM 7:00.00
5 Green, Joan W78 QGS 5:54.97
6 Murphy, Barbara W83 NCB 6:29.00
7 Todd, Ann W88 Toowoomba 7:20.00
8 Lucey, Margaret W66 QMM NT
Heat 2 of 12 Finals
1 Hindman, Beres W80 Toowoomba 5:40.00
2 Moore, Diana W84 NWG 5:28.00
3 Asher-Summers, W81 QBR 5:15.00
4 Kerr, Shirley W78 QBN 5:00.00
5 Silva, Ron M71 VMV 4:54.00
6 Oliver, Jenny W63 QHB 4:56.00
7  Green, Janet W71 VMV 5:10.00
8 Smith, Greg M71 QSC 5:20.00
9  Gibson, Judy W71 QMM 5:30.00
10  Partridge, Rhoda W66 XNM 5:50.00
Heat 3 of 12 Finals
1 Pearce, Barbara W77 SMR 4:46.00
2 Watmough, Catherine =~ W65  Seahorses 4:40.00
3 Jopling, Margaret W79 NPM 4:38.00
4 Devitt, Sharon W39 QRB 4:20.03
5 Lewis, Patricia W55 NCT 4:20.00
6  Shields, Jacky W60 Noosa Masters 4:20.00
7  Parrish, Shelley W64 QBN 4:35.00
8 Soppa, Daphne W78 QBB 4:38.87
9 Klein, Helmut M73 NCM 4:40.00
10 Downing, Pam W67 Silver Sharks 4:50.16
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4 0of 12 Finals
McKenzie, Geoff
Simpson, Joan
Galvin, Patrick
Spencer-Gardner, Carol
Osborne, Heather
Bailey, Paul
Chavada, Heerabhai
Yadav, Rammilan
Stubbings, Bev
Johnson, Neville

5o0f 12 Finals
Hill, Lois
Hill, Sharon
Cocks, John
Hodkinson, Linda
Holmes, Mike
McRae, Dianna
O'Toole, Geraldine
Carter, Terry
Luo, Ying

Southam, Colette

6 of 12 Finals
Tucker, Adele
Redford, Robert
James, Geoffrey
Scotney, Lionel
Woods, Kylie
Stirrat, Jacinta
Benny, Dyanna
Robinson, Lyn
McCaughtrie, Susan
Fabrellas, Tony

7 of 12 Finals
Moroney, Fran
Powderly, Lawrence
Roy, Tom
Lock, Christopher
McCabe, Dermuid
Tucker, Robert
Price, Helen
Mitchell, Carol
Clarkson, Tracy
Martin-Wallace, Teresa

8 of 12 Finals
Sutton, Mark
Nicholls, Gary
Churchill, Meryl
Jones, Stephanie
Gray, Stephen
Munns, Clary
Gunthorp, Julie
Morse, Bob
Howlett, Peta
Kenny, Linda

MT78
W68
Mgl
W60
W51
M53
M36
M43
W62
M86

W71
W49
MT78
W54
M69
W44
W52
W64
W46
W49

W56
Mé62
M70
M60
W44
W54
w63
W59
W35
M54

W52
M55
M37
M72
M40
Mé62
W57
W60
W65
W48

M53
M74
W51
W59
M48
W70
w67
Meé65
W42
W57

QscC

VMV

VMV
Powerpoints
DL2

NWG

XNM

XNM

QBN

QMB

Noosa Masters
QBR

VMV

QHB

XNM

QTT

VMV

QMM

QMM

QMM

Noosa Masters
NS1

Cairns Mudcrabs
Toowoomba
NBR

Stingers

Noosa Masters
Toowoomba
Duck Creek
Legends

QGS

NwWO
Wahoos
NMM
Aqualicious
Launceston
XNM

NML

QBN

XNM

QMM

NCR

QRT

Noosa Masters
Toowoomba
Blacktown
NSI

Noosa Masters
VCS

QMM
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4:20.00
4:15.00
4:10.00
4:10.00
4:05.00
4:09.00
4:10.00
4:10.20
4:20.00
4:20.00

4:02.00
4:00.00
3:57.00
3:50.00
3:50.00
3:50.00
3:50.50
4:00.00
4:00.00
4:05.00

3:47.34
3:45.00
3:45.00
3:41.00
3:40.00
3:40.00
3:44.00
3:45.00
3:45.46
3:48.31

3:38.00
3:35.00
3:34.63
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:35.00
3:35.00
3:39.20

3:26.00
3:22.00
3:19.00
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:16.00
3:20.00
3:25.00
3:30.00
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Heat 9 Finals (#18 Mixed 200 LC Meter Backstroke)

1 Anderson, Edward M40 XNM 3:15.00
2 Green, Brett M55 QGC 3:10.00
3 Perry, Joanne W49 XNM 3:10.00
4 Green, George M71 QBB 3:10.00
5 Bell, Lisa W44 QMB 3:09.00
6 Petersen, Scott Gary M51 WKI 3:10.00
7 Claro, Fernando M34 Aqualicious 3:10.00
8 Hancock, David M47 QBR 3:10.00
9 Bott, Greg M58 Albany Creek 3:12.00
10  Flukes, Darryl M53  Seahorses 3:15.00
Heat 10 of 12 Finals
1 Roper, Garry M55 Whitford 3:06.00
2 Jongens, Richard M46 DNS5 3:05.00
3 Harvey, Emily W22 Legends 3:01.10
4 Burt, Tony M44 VMV 3:00.00
5 Mackay, David M54 QMM 3:00.00
6 Currie, Steve M55 QBR 3:00.00
7  Hobson, Claire W28 WKI 3:00.30
8 Ohtsuki, Chikako W35 QBR 3:05.00
9 Capps, Jan W50 QSC 3:05.00
10 Atkinson, Deanne W55 Nudgee Brothers 3:08.00
Heat 11 of 12 Finals
1 Talbot, Archer M42 Powerpoints 2:55.50
2 Shepherd, Kasey W32 Blacktown 2:55.00
3 Thompson, Stephen M55 NSA 2:55.00
4 Jones, Russell M52 NSI 2:55.00
5 Treiman, Gerald M54 USM 2:51.50
6  Spurling, Danielle W47 VMV 2:54.00
7  Slugocki, Maciej M62 TAC 2:55.00
8 Walker, Michael M52 Nudgee Brothers 2:55.00
9  Fletcher, Kylie W43 QRC 2:55.00
10 Scott, Michelle W47 Legends 3:00.00
Heat 12 of 12 Finals
1 Burton, Leanne W40 QBR 2:50.17
2 Cowling, Mark M53 SCI 2:50.00
3 McMahon, Jenny W40 Launceston 2:47.30
4 Smith, Richard M44 MNI 2:45.00
5 Hickman, Mark M49 UQ Masters 2:44.51
6  Osborne, Hamish M46 DN5 2:45.00
7 Robinson, Clive M60 QGC 2:45.00
8 Furness, Richard M49 QGS 2:48.00
9 Collie, Geoff M55 DNS 2:50.00
10 Morris, Nicolai W26 QRC 2:50.87
Event 19 Mixed 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f16 Finals
1 Salter, Lindy W70 QMM NT
2 Lutvey, Rosalie W70 Toowoomba 3:15.00
3 Holmes, Helen W80 QSM 2:55.00
4 McKenzie, Anne W73 QSC 2:50.00
5 Partridge, Rhoda W66 XNM 2:50.00
6  Asher-Summers, W81 QBR 2:50.00
7 Davis, Julie W62 Nudgee Brothers 2:51.79
8 Corones, George M96 QTT 3:06.00
9 Todd, Ann W88 Toowoomba 3:25.00

Heat 2 of 16 Finals

1 Klein, Jan
Patton, Bill
Green, Janet
Walker, Bill
Saunders, Fiona
Ashford-Tait, Sheena
Smith, Greg
Hughes, Robyn

eI B Y 22N

9 Hindman, Beres
10  Tinkler, John C
Heat 3 of 16 Finals

1 Dick, Deanna
Osmond, Karen
Fittock, Margaret
Fryer, Fran
Parrish, Shelley
Bidwell, Joan
Wassenaar, Hanna

eI B NN I N A

Rogers, Sandra
9 Fothergill, Brian
10  Peters, Noel
Heat 4 of 16 Finals
1 Upjohn, Sally
Martinuzzi, Joan
Bartley, Nicole
Stubbings, Bev
Klein, Helmut
Simpson, Joan
Apps, Susan
Baumber, Neil
9 Alfredson, Rodney
10 Saviane, Anita
Heat Sof16 Finals
1 Robertson, Denise
Skov-Christensen, Muff
Spencer-Gardner, Carol
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Neuner, Susan
Lundell, Lena
Harding, Paula
Campbell, Donna
Carter, Terry
Beikoff, Katrina
Hodge, Roslyn
Heat 6 of 16 Finals
Young, Hilary
Barnfield, Anthea
Archer, Rachel
Chavada, Heerabhai
Trimmer, Deanne
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Yadav, Rammilan
Fogg, Linda
Thomasson, Jen
Bidwell, Don
King, Rosy
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W69
M85
W71
M85
W62
W48
M71
W74
W80
M77

W71
W69
W73
W54
Wo64
W80
W72
W68
M74
M8&3

W46
w63
W30
W62
M73
W68
W52
M75
Meé65
W71

W79
W66
W60
W49
W57
W59
W52
Wo64
W45
Wo64

w63
W57
W42
M36
W48
M43
W50
W71
M80
W53

NCM

NPM

VMV

NNC

XNM

WK1

QSC

QTT
Toowoomba
Wahoos

Coffs Harbour
XNM

QMM

QMM

QBN

NS1
Toowoomba
QMM

XNM

NWG

XNM

QBB

Albany Creek
QBN

NCM

VMV

QSM
Redcliffe
Noosa Masters
NCS

QMM

QMB
Powerpoints
NRT
Aqualicious
Toowoomba
NTN

QMM
XNM

QBB

Coffs Harbour
Coffs Harbour
QRB

XNM

XNM

XNM
Mountaineers
QSM

NS1

XNM
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2:44.00
2:40.00
2:35.00
2:35.00
2:30.50
2:34.00
2:35.00
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:45.00

2:30.00
2:28.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:16.00
2:18.00
2:20.00
2:26.00
2:30.00
2:30.00

2:15.00
2:15.00
2:12.26
2:10.00
2:08.00
2:09.00
2:11.70
2:14.00
2:15.00
2:16.00

2:08.00
2:04.00
2:01.00
2:00.00
1:57.00
1:58.00
2:00.00
2:03.00
2:05.00
2:08.00

1:55.00
1:54.41
1:53.14
1:50.50
1:50.00
1:50.30
1:52.94
1:54.00
1:55.00
1:56.00
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Heat 7 Finals (#19 Mixed 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
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Wynberg, John
Thiess, Christian
Horton, Karina
Rudder, Grindle
Harrison, Liz
Gunzburg, Linda B
Malar, Helen
Briggs, Daphne
Ensbey, Noela
Nilsson, Paul

8 of 16 Finals
McCaughtrie, Susan
Walker, Susan
Harvey, Emily
Last, Carolyn
Alderson, Marijke
Hastings, Leanne
McMurtrie, Wendy
Twidale, Wendy
Martin, Studley
Hoepper, Brian

9 of 16 Finals
Cooper, Melissa
Milenkevich, Susanne
Gosper, Elizabeth
Tento, Kate

Mead, Nathan
Parke, John
Skinner, Trevor
Southam, Gordon
Martin-Wallace, Teresa
Thomson, Graeme

10 of 16 Finals
Smith, Dermot
Green, Trevor
Burns, Murray
Dunn, Tracy
Jeffrey, Janette
Jolly, Robert
Charuba, Jane
Hyam, Kym Maree
Morrissey, Dana
Howlett, Peta

11 of 16 Finals
Pettiford, Paul
Noonan, Kevin
Baker, Anthony
Scott, Michelle
Sheffrin, Dee
Beardmore, Rebecca
Atkinson, Deanne
Ford, Trudy
O'Sullivan, Vanessa
Sutton, Alix

Meé65
M77
W56
W42
w47
W54
W60
W52
W58
M60

W35
W56
w22
W44
w67
W49
w47
W6l
M50
Mé67

W37
W34
W55
W35
M37
M49
Mé66
M52
W48
Mé64

M47
M55
Mé62
w47
W64
Mé67
W59
W52
W38
W42

Mé67
M56
M58
w47
W57
W35
W55
W54
W30
W42

North Sydney
QBR

Albany Creek
Noosa Masters
XNM

Seahorses
Noosa Masters
VMV

XNM

Nudgee Brothers

Duck Creek
Toowoomba
Legends

XNM
Powerpoints
QGC

NPM

Noosa Masters
Noosa Masters

Noosa Masters

Albany Creek
Yeronga Yabbies
Powerpoints
QBR

QRB

Manly Brisbane
Powerpoints
QMM

XNM

XNM

RK1

QRB

VDC

QBB

VMV

Noosa Masters
QSM

XNM

XNM

VCS

QGC

QBN

QBN

Legends

VDC

Yeronga Yabbies
Nudgee Brothers
QBB
Toowoomba
XNM

1:50.00
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:48.88
1:48.00
1:48.00
1:49.00
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:50.00

1:47.96
1:46.00
1:45.44
1:45.00
1:44.31
1:45.00
1:45.00
1:46.00
1:46.00
1:48.00

1:43.00
1:41.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:42.00
1:44.00

1:39.00
1:38.00
1:37.00
1:36.00
1:35.50
1:36.00
1:36.00
1:37.00
1:39.00
1:40.00

1:35.00
1:35.00
1:33.00
1:33.00
1:32.00
1:32.58
1:33.00
1:34.00
1:35.00
1:35.00
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12 of 16 Finals
Sutton, Mark
Taylor, Don
Otten, Linda L
Webber, Chris
Kerr, Nicky
Newman, Jodie
Belmar, Roger
Watkins, Rod
Powell, Mark
Neville, Jay

13 of 16 Finals
Whiddett, Ryan
Collie, Geoff
Scolaro, Christina
Caceres Castro, Alberto
Linoh, Suwito
O'Connor, Katherine
Thompson, Stephen
Mackay, David
Bellue, Rachael
Clarke, Brad

14 of 16 Finals
Tuciute, Aida
Fielding, David
Whiteley, Jenny
Huegill, Claire
Murdoch, Nicole
Watkins, Kris
Webb, Kodie
Brown, Stephen
Rodas, Sarah
Apps, Kevin

15 of 16 Finals
Kordonski, Janusz
Carlisle, Alan
Phillips, Mark
Kinneally, Liam
Takahira, Ken
Marschke, Jamie
Bidner, Paul
Hall, Robert
Forsyth, Larry
Prescott, Steve

16 of 16 Finals
Ellicott, Stuart
Racklyeft, Troy
Wright, Jamie
Fischer, Brett
Thompson, Mark
Lockhart, Richard
Hall, William
Ragless, Andrew
James, Sarah
Flanagan, Aaron

M53
Mo64
W41
M39
W39
W44
M49
M53
M59
Meé68

M22
M55
W46
M32
M45
W30
M55
M54
W37
M35

W46
M44
W56
W35
W45
M36
M36
M5l
W31
M52

M49
Mol
M34
M22
M5l
M48
M40
M25
M56
M60

Mé62
M38
M42
M5l
M45
Msl1
M30
M36
W39
M43

QMM

VMV

Yeronga Yabbies
QBR

VMV

DNS5

QMM

XNM

Noosa Masters
QGC

Kwinana
DN5

UQ Masters
Glams
Powerpoints
QBN

NSA

QMM
XNM

Yarra Roughies

XNM

QBN

Ryde

Yeronga Yabbies
XNM

XNM

Glams
Blacktown

XNM

QSM

NSI

QBR
Powerpoints
XNM

XNM
QMM

QSM
Legends
Sea Eagles
DN5

NHS

XNM

Albany Creek
QRC
Powerpoints
RK1

Legends
Stingers

Yarra Roughies
XNM
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1:32.00
1:32.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:32.00
1:32.00

1:29.43
1:28.00
1:27.26
1:27.00
1:26.00
1:27.00
1:27.00
1:28.00
1:28.70
1:30.00

1:25.00
1:25.00
1:24.00
1:22.38
1:21.00
1:21.90
1:22.61
1:24.00
1:25.00
1:25.80

1:20.00
1:20.00
:18.87
:18.00
:18.00
:18.00
:18.32
:19.50
:20.00
:20.10
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:17.00
:16.00
:15.00
:14.30
:12.00
:13.51
:14.36
:15.00
:16.70
:18.00
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Pan Pacific Masters Games 2014 - 6/11/2014 to 9/11/2014

Event 20 Mixed 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Meet Program - Saturday 8 November

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f10 Finals

3 Pearce, Barbara W77 SMR 3:30.00

4 Lutvey, Rosalie W70 Toowoomba 3:10.00

5 Davenport, Alison w61 QGS 2:34.91

6 Lewis, Maxwell M74 XNM 2:45.00

7 Walker, Bill M85 NNC 3:15.00

8 Ryan, Julie w66 QMM NT
Heat 2 of 10 Finals

1 Devitt, Sharon W39 QRB 2:23.75

2 Hodge, Roslyn W64 QBB 2:23.00

3 Saviane, Anita W71 NCS 2:18.00

4 Davis, Brian M73 QMM 2:10.00

5 Sheean, Peter M70 NCB 2:05.00

6 Robertson, Denise W79 QMM 2:10.00

7 Yadav, Rammilan M43 XNM 2:15.20

8  Galvin, Patrick M81 VMV 2:20.00

9 Soppa, Daphne W78 QBB 2:23.08

10  Rubin, Helen W62 Ryde 2:26.00
Heat 3 of 10 Finals

1 Lee, Xanthe W41 NRT 1:58.00

2 Harding, Paula W59 Toowoomba 1:58.00

3 Gunthorp, Julie W67 NSI 1:55.00

4 Clarkson, Caroline W56 VDC 1:50.00

5 Hoepper, Brian M67 Noosa Masters 1:50.00

6 Horton, Karina W56 Albany Creek 1:50.00

7  Croft, Jan W71 Noosa Masters 1:55.00

8 James, Geoffrey M70 Cairns Mudcrabs 1:55.00

9 Malar, Helen W60 Noosa Masters 1:58.00

10 Bett, Ian M61 Seahorses 2:00.00
Heat 4 of 10 Finals

1 Stanley, Clinton M38 Noosa Masters 1:49.55

2 Kingma, Wendy W53 QSM 1:45.00

3 Nichols, Kristy W34 NRT 1:40.00

4 Green, Trevor M55 QRB 1:38.00

5 Treiman, Gerald M54 USM 1:37.80

6 Milenkevich, Susanne W34 Yeronga Yabbies 1:38.00

7  Munns, Clary W70 Blacktown 1:40.00

8 Morley, Helen w56 QMM 1:44.99

9 Rosemann, Louise W47 Aqualicious 1:45.00

10 Maloney, Linda J W58 Wahoos 1:50.00
Heat 5o0f10 Finals

1 Woods, Kylie W44 NBR 1:35.00

2 Tucker, Robert M62 Launceston 1:31.00

3 McMurtrie, Wendy W47 NPM 1:30.00

4 Gray, Stephen M48 Toowoomba 1:30.00

5 Thomson, David M45 QSC 1:28.00

6  Wannemacher, Hans M67 XNM 1:28.20

7 Miura, Eisuke M40 JPM 1:30.00

8 Walker, Nelleke Dien W49 Powerpoints 1:30.02

9 Neville, Jay M68 QGC 1:32.00

10 Dunstall, Julia W37 Noosa Masters 1:37.00
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6 of 10 Finals
Bell, Lisa

Perry, Joanne
Tucker, Gerry
Richardson, Rachel
Watkins, Kris
Revitt, Paul
Messent, Peta
Clarke, Stephen
Kerr, Nicky
Harvey, Emily

7 of 10 Finals
Slugocki, Maciej
Pirie, Nicholas
Lippiatt, Jake
Morris, Nicolai
Rodgers, Leigh
Talbot, Archer
Rayward, Cathryn
Carlisle, Alan
Flukes, Darryl
Burton, Leanne

8 of 10 Finals
Jones, Russell
Taylor, Rod
Ohtsuki, Chikako
Walker, Michael
Samuels, Allan
Kimber, Zachary
Budd, Peter
Jiri, Shejbal
Graham, Peter
Shepherd, Kasey
9 of 10 Finals
Ruskin, Bryannon
Butcher, Robert
Riddle, Stacia
Clarke, Craig
Marschke, Jamie
Osborne, Hamish
Berting, Stephen
Cowling, Mark
Furness, Richard
Smith, Richard
10 of 10 Finals
Buckner, Jason
Bannerman, Daniel
Larke, Stuart
Thompson, Mark
Kellam, David
Winter, Scott
Woods, Brett
Sendecky, Mark
Prescott, Steve
De Carvalho, Lisandra

W44
W49
Meé65
W37
M36
M53
W43
M60
W39
w22

Mé62
M29
M22
W26
W59
M42
W36
Mol
M53
W40

M52
M47
W35
M52
M50
M25
M57
Mé62
M54
W32

W32
M56
W33
M50
M48
M46
M33
M53
M49
M44

M42
M30
M41
M45
M33
M43
M52
M32
M60
W36

QMB
XNM
VMV
MNI1
XNM
XNM
NSA
DN5
VMV
Legends

TAC
Aqualicious
Redcliffe
QRC

VMV
Powerpoints
QGC

QBR
Seahorses
QBR

NSI

QMM

QBR

Nudgee Brothers
NSA

QMM

NSP

XNM

DNS5

Blacktown

Stingers
Powerpoints
QRC

NNC

QMM

DN5

XNM

SC1

QGS

MNI1

Glams
XNM

Mvc Masters
Powerpoints
Powerpoints
UQ Masters
UQ Masters
Glams

DN5

Powerpoints
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1:25.00
1:25.00
1:23.37
1:21.00
1:19.80
1:20.00
1:22.00
1:24.00
1:25.00
1:25.11

:19.00
:18.00
:18.00
:16.52
:16.00
:16.50
:17.00
:18.00
:18.00
:19.65

:15.00
:15.00
:14.80
:14.00
:13.00
:14.00
:14.00
:14.90
:15.00
:16.00
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:12.00
:11.00
:10.22
:10.00
:09.00
:10.00
:10.00
:11.00
:12.00
:12.00
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1:08.00
1:05.30
1:04.92
1:03.50
1:02.00
1:03.00
1:04.06
1:05.00
1:07.20
1:08.50



Event 21 Mixed 50 LC Meter Breaststroke QWY Whitsunday

Pan Pacific Masters Games 2014 - 6/11/2014 to 9/11/2014

Meet Program - Saturday 8 November

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f21 Finals

4 Lucey, Margaret W66 QMM NT

5 Bullock, Shirley W80 QSC 3:30.00

6 Salter, Lindy W70 QMM NT
Heat 2 of21 Finals

1 Todd, Ann W88 Toowoomba 1:45.00

2 Gibson, Judy W71 QMM 1:30.00

3 Mulcrone, Amy W88 QSM 1:25.00

4 Asher-Summers, W81 QBR 1:20.00

5 Crawford, Shirley W64 XNM 1:20.00

6 Jopling, Margaret W79 NPM 1:20.00

7  Partridge, Rhoda W66 XNM 1:20.00

8 Klein, Jan W69 NCM 1:25.00

9 Scott, Jan W77 XNM 1:40.00
Heat 3 of 21 Finals

1 Dick, Deanna W71 Coffs Harbour 1:15.00

2 Corones, George M96 QTT 1:15.00

3 Osmond, Karen W69 XNM 1:13.00

4 Green, Joan W78 QGS 1:12.00

5 Saunders, Fiona W62 XNM 1:10.10

6 McKenzie, Anne W73 QSC 1:12.00

7  Patton, Bill M85 NPM 1:12.00

8 Saunders, Joy W73 NWG 1:14.00

9  Peters, Noel M83 NWG 1:15.00

10  Davis, Julie W62  Nudgee Brothers 1:16.74
Heat 4 of 21 Finals

1 Hindman, Beres W80 Toowoomba 1:10.00

2 Selby, Robyn W65 Noosa Masters 1:09.23

3 Tinkler, John C M77 Wahoos 1:08.00

4 Alfredson, Rodney M65 Noosa Masters 1:05.85

5 Fryer, Fran W54 QMM 1:05.00

6 Howden, Lisa W49 XNM 1:05.00

7 Rogers, Sandra w68 QMM 1:07.00

8  Walker, Bill M85 NNC 1:08.00

9 Hughes, Robyn W74 QTT 1:10.00

10 Tucker, Adele W56 Noosa Masters 1:10.00
Heat 5o0f21 Finals

1 Bidwell, Joan W80 NSI 1:03.00

2 Parrish, Shelley W64 QBN 1:01.00

3 Lunney, Carolyn W45 Toowoomba 1:00.00

4 McKenzie, Geoff M78 QSC 59.00

5 Robertson, Denise W79 QMM 59.00

6 Wassenaar, Hanna W72 Toowoomba 59.00

7 O'Toole, Geraldine W52 VMV 59.80

8 Fothergill, Brian M74 XNM 1:00.00

9  Johnson, Neville M86 QMB 1:03.00

10 MacLeod, Kirsten W46 XNM 1:05.00
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6 of 21 Finals
Watson, Sophie
Apps, Susan
Martinuzzi, Joan
Stubbings, Bev
Baumber, Neil
Cahill, James
King, Rosy
Komatsu, Aoi
Upjohn, Sally
Shields, Jacky

7 of 21 Finals
Skov-Christensen, Muff
Galvin, Patrick
Simpson, Joan
Ensbey, Noela
Klein, Helmut
Lee, Xanthe
Neuner, Susan
Olweny, Catherine
Price, Helen
Campbell, Donna

8 of 21 Finals
Wright, Paul
Scotney, Lionel
Carter, Terry
Green, George
Johnston, Neysha
Miller, Sam
Simpson, Carole
Tucker, Ian
Lundell, Lena
Thomasson, Jen

9 of 21 Finals
Archer, Rachel
Moroney, Fran
Murdoch, Nicole
Crollick, Therese
McDougall, Amanda
Campbell, Jennifer
Nilsson, Paul
McDonald, Ingrid
Fogg, Linda
Spencer-Gardner, Carol

10 of 21 Finals
Gleeson, Serena
Barnfield, Anthea
Gunzburg, Linda B
Malar, Helen
Youngman, Geoffrey
Alderson, Marijke
Richardson, Les
Bromell, Katrina
Briggs, Daphne
Cocks, John

W44
W52
w63
W62
M75
M72
W53
W59
W46
W60

W66
Mgl
W68
W58
M73
W41
W49
W42
W57
W52

Mé67
M60
W64
M71
w47
w47
W69
M59
W57
W71

W42
W52
W45
W57
W46
W49
M60
W57
W50
W60

W43
W57
W54
W60
M57
w67
M58
W43
W52
M78

XNM
QSM
QBB
QBN
Redcliffe
Glams
XNM
XNM
XNM

Noosa Masters

QMB
VMV
VMV
XNM
NCM
NRT

NRT

VMV
XNM
NTN

XNM
Toowoomba
QMM

QBB

NRT

QHB

QMM

Noosa Masters
Aqualicious
QSM

QRB

QGS

XNM

Duck Creek
XNM

XNM

Nudgee Brothers
Powerpoints
Mountaineers

Powerpoints

XNM

Coffs Harbour
Seahorses
Noosa Masters
NSI
Powerpoints
QGC

XNM

VMV

VMV
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59.00
58.21
58.00
58.00
57.00
57.26
58.00
58.00
59.00
59.00

55.26
55.00
55.00
55.00
54.00
54.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
57.00

54.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
52.00
52.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
54.00

50.76
50.66
50.10
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.55
50.75
51.00

50.00
49.23
49.00
48.60
48.00
48.23
49.00
49.00
50.00
50.00



Pan Pacific Masters Games 2014 - 6/11/2014 to 9/11/2014

Meet Program - Saturday 8 November

Heat 11 Finals (#21 Mixed 50 LC Meter Breaststroke QWY
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Thomson, Graeme
Twidale, Wendy

Ashford-Tait, Sheena

Martin, Studley
Redford, Robert
Southam, Gordon
Nicholls, Collette
Chavada, Heerabhai
Walker, Susan
Harrison, Liz

12 of 21 Finals
Bidwell, Don
Hoepper, Brian
Charuba, Jane
Claro, Fernando
Graham, Peter
Cornelius, Stephen
Sutton, Alix
McMurtrie, Wendy
Last, Carolyn
Clarke, Tammy

13 of 21 Finals
Howlett, Peta
Liddle, Raelene
Cooper, Melissa
Mead, Nathan

Milenkevich, Susanne
Martin-Wallace, Teresa

Gosper, Elizabeth
Parke, John
Petersen, Scott Gary
Thiess, Christian
14 of 21 Finals
Hyam, Kym Maree
Crollick, Paul
Beardmore, Rebecca
Ford, Trudy
Skinner, Trevor
Smith, Dermot
Jeffrey, Janette
Dunn, Tracy
Hastings, Leanne
O'Sullivan, Vanessa
15 of 21 Finals
McCane, Brendan
Pendlebury, Emma
Wynberg, John
Neville, Jay
Powell, Mark
Newman, Jodie
Atkinson, Deanne
Pettiford, Paul
Green, Trevor

Mulhern, Christopher

Mé64
W6l
W48
M50
Mé62
M52
W43
M36
W56
w47

M80
Mé67
W59
M34
M54
Msl1
W42
w47
W44
W44

W42
W52
W37
M37
W34
W48
W55
M49
Msl1
M77

W52
M49
W35
W54
Mé66
M47
W64
w47
W49
W30

M44
W25
Meé65
Meé68
M59
W44
W55
Mé67
M55
M29

XNM

Noosa Masters
WK1

Noosa Masters
NS1

QMM

XNM

XNM
Toowoomba
XNM

NS1

Noosa Masters
QSM
Aqualicious
DNS5

QGC

XNM

NPM

XNM

QGA

VCs

XNM

Albany Creek
QRB

Yeronga Yabbies
XNM
Powerpoints
Manly Brisbane
WK1

QBR

XNM

Duck Creek
Yeronga Yabbies
QBB
Powerpoints

RK1

VMV

QBB

QGC
Toowoomba

DN5
Powerpoints
North Sydney
QGC

Noosa Masters
DN5

Nudgee Brothers
QGC

QRB

NSA

48.00
47.50
47.15
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.10
47.20
48.00
48.00

46.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
46.00
46.22

45.00
45.00
45.00
44.50
44.00
44.20
44.50
45.00
45.00
45.00

44.00
44.00
43.39
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.10
44.00
44.00
44.00

43.00
42.03
42.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
42.70
43.00
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16 of 21 Finals
Otten, Linda L
Burns, Murray
Taylor, Don
Sutton, Mark
Bellue, Rachael
Noonan, Kevin
Sheffrin, Dee
Korhammer, Lara
Jongens, Richard
Jolly, Robert

17 of 21 Finals

Caceres Castro, Alberto

Kerr, Nicky
Burt, Tony
Scolaro, Christina
Patrick, Todd
Beitzel, Alexandra
Fukuda, Tsuyoki
Henderson, Sarah
O'Connor, Katherine
Belmar, Roger

18 of 21 Finals
Tuciute, Aida
Mackay, David
Webb, Kodie
Whiteley, Jenny
Webber, Chris
Watkins, Rod
Linoh, Suwito
Apps, Kevin
Clarke, Brad
Baker, Anthony
19 of 21 Finals
Whiddett, Ryan
O'Mullane, Bonnie
Saxby, Chris
McKaig, John
Hall, Robert
Berting, Stephen
Brown, Stephen
Tucker, Robert
Huegill, Claire
Ruskin, Bryannon
20 of 21 Finals
Prescott, Steve
Kordonski, Janusz
Bidner, Paul
Watkins, Kris
Takahira, Ken
Carlisle, Alan
Phillips, Mark
Fielding, David
Marschke, Jamie
Forsyth, Larry

W41
Mé62
Mé64
M53
W37
M56
W57
W43
M46
Mé67

M32
W39
M44
W46
M35
W23
M48
w27
W30
M49

W46
M54
M36
W56
M39
M53
M45
M52
M35
M58

M22
W18
M34
M45
M25
M33
M5l
Mé62
W35
W32

M60
M49
M40
M36
M5l
Meél
M34
M44
M48
M56

Yeronga Yabbies
VDC

VMV

QMM

XNM

QBN

VDC

QRB

DNS5

Noosa Masters

Glams
VMV
VMV

UQ Masters
Glams
QRC

XNM
Aqualicious
QBN

QMM

XNM

QMM

Glams

Ryde

QBR

XNM
Powerpoints
QSM

Yarra Roughies
QBN

Kwinana

XNM

QRC

Legends
Legends

XNM

Blacktown
Launceston
Yeronga Yabbies
Stingers

DN5

NS1

QsSM

XNM

XNM

QBR
Powerpoints
QBN

QMM

Sea Eagles
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41.58
41.20
41.00
41.00
40.50
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.50
42.00

40.00
40.00
39.72
39.23
39.00
39.20
39.50
40.00
40.00
40.00

39.00
39.00
38.42
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.30
38.54
39.00
39.00

37.80
37.50
37.00
37.00
36.51
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.69
38.00

36.40
36.00
35.80
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.47
36.00
36.00
36.50



Pan Pacific Masters Games 2014 - 6/11/2014 to 9/11/2014

Meet Program - Saturday 8 November

Heat 21 Finals (#21 Mixed 50 LC Meter Breaststroke QWY

1 James, Sarah W39 Yarra Roughies 34.62
2 Racklyeft, Troy M38 XNM 34.50
3 Ellicott, Stuart M62 NHS 34.00
4 Hall, William M30 Legends 32.78
5 Kinneally, Liam M22 XNM 32.00
6 Lockhart, Richard M51 RKI 32.64
7  Fischer, Brett M51 QRC 33.00
8 Wright, Jamie M42  Albany Creek 34.00
9 Ragless, Andrew M36 Stingers 34.50
10  Flanagan, Aaron M43 XNM 34.80
Event 22 Mixed 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f19 Finals
1 Ryan, Julie W66 QMM NT
2 Holmes, Helen W80 QSM 1:18.00
3 Hashizume, Akiko W69 XNM 1:13.00
4 Kerr, Shirley W78 QBN 1:10.00
5 Lewis, Maxwell M74 XNM 1:10.00
6 Pearce, Barbara W77 SMR 1:10.00
7 Walker, Bill M85 NNC 1:10.00
8 Rogers, Sandra w68 QMM 1:17.00
9 Tinkler, John C M77 Wahoos 1:30.00
Heat 2 of19 Finals
1 Soppa, Daphne W78 QBB 1:01.00
2 Fothergill, Brian M74 XNM 1:00.00
3 Scotney, Lionel M60 Toowoomba 59.00
4 Neuner, Susan W49 NRT 58.00
5 Bartley, Nicole W30 Albany Creek 57.37
6 Saviane, Anita W71 NCS 58.00
7 Lester, Mary W62 Noosa Masters 58.05
8 Davenport, Alison w61 QGS 59.33
9 Fittock, Margaret W73 QMM 1:00.00
10 Beikoff, Katrina W45 XNM 1:05.00
Heat 3 of 19 Finals
1 Hirsh, Celia W46 XNM 55.00
2 Southam, Colette w49 QMM 55.00
3 Hill, Sharon W49 QBR 55.00
4 Davis, Brian M73 QMM 52.00
5 Malar, Helen W60 Noosa Masters 51.10
6  Johnston, Neysha W47 NRT 52.00
7 Hodge, Roslyn W64 QBB 54.00
8 Powell, Jane W56 Noosa Masters 55.00
9 Campbell, Donna W52 NTN 55.00
10 Downing, Pam W67  Silver Sharks 56.10
Heat 4 of 19 Finals
1 O'Neill, Ann W55 QMM 50.00
2 Croft, Jan W71 Noosa Masters 50.00
3 Stanley, Clinton M38 Noosa Masters 49.19
4 Nicholls, Gary M74 NCR 48.00
5 Robinson, Lyn W59 Toowoomba 47.00
6 Sheean, Peter M70 NCB 47.50
7 Kenny, Linda W57 QMM 48.00
8 Stottelaar, Peter M56 XNM 49.20
9 Green, George M71 QBB 50.00
10 Brown, Paul M43 QGA 50.00
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50f 19 Finals
Martin-Wallace, Teresa
Stirrat, Jacinta
Duncalfe, Mickey
Rosemann, Louise
Nichols, Kristy
Oliver, Jenny
Campbell, Jennifer
Briggs, Daphne
Lee, Xanthe
Murdoch, Nicole

6 of 19 Finals
McAllen, Caroline
Gunthorp, Julie
Maloney, Linda J
Ford, Trudy
Bletchly, Natasha
Miller, Sam
Kingma, Wendy
James, Geoffrey
Larkin, Dick
Thiess, Christian

7 of 19 Finals
Charuba, Jane
Neville, Jay
Moroney, Fran
Judelson, Avila
Osborne, Heather
Ashford-Tait, Sheena
Dunstall, Julia
McRae, Dianna
Bromell, Katrina
Liddle, Raelene

8 of 19 Finals
Otten, Linda L
Jolly, Robert
Polkinghorne, Lacey
Marinho, Tatiana
Gosper, Elizabeth
Geers, Hillary
Webber, Chris
Trimmer, Deanne
Crollick, Paul
Milenkevich, Susanne
9 of 19 Finals
Korhammer, Lara
Clarke, Stephen
Munns, Clary
McMurtrie, Wendy
Lockhart, Michelle
Sadler, Jane

Jones, Stephanie
Noonan, Kevin
Lock, Christopher
Crollick, Therese

W48
W54
W50
w47
W34
w63
W49
W52
W41
W45

W51
w67
W58
W54
W25
w47
W53
M70
MS51
M77

W59
Meé68
W52
W62
W51
W48
W37
W44
W43
W52

W41
Mé67
W20
W25
W55
W44
M39
W48
M49
W34

W43
M60
W70
w47
W53
W41
W59
M56
M72
W57

XNM
Stingers
XNM
Aqualicious
NRT

QHB

XNM
VMV

NRT

XNM

XNM

NS1

Wahoos

QBB

Albany Creek
QHB

QSM

Cairns Mudcrabs
Mountaineers
QBR

QSM

QGC

QGS

SCl1

DL2

WK1

Noosa Masters
QTT

XNM

XNM

Yeronga Yabbies
Noosa Masters
QMM

QMM
Powerpoints
XNM

QBR

XNM

Duck Creek
Yeronga Yabbies

QRB

DNS5
Blacktown
NPM

RK1

XNM

Noosa Masters
QBN

NMM

Duck Creek
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46.30
46.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
46.00
47.00

45.00
45.00
44.00
44.00
43.00
43.69
44.00
44.00
45.00
45.00

42.00
42.00
41.57
40.80
40.00
40.21
41.00
42.00
42.00
42.50

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00

40.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
38.50
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
40.00
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Walker, Nelleke Dien
Williams, Charles
Sng, Elaine
Fabrellas, Tony
Hobson, Claire
Henderson, Sarah
Woods, Kylie
Keogh, Rachael
Casimiro, Jose
Linoh, Suwito

11 of 19 Finals
Vagner, Henry
Messent, Peta
Jongens, Richard
Caceres Castro, Alberto
Revitt, Paul
Richardson, Rachel
Duncalfe, Lawrence
Wynberg, John
Perry, Joanne
Johns, Casey

12 of 19 Finals
Roper, Garry
Harris, Danielle
McCane, Brendan
Bayley, Simon
Thomson, David
Capps, Jan
Kerr, Nicky
Tucker, Gerry
O'Connor, Katherine
Hudson, Kim

13 of 19 Finals
Wannemacher, Hans
Johnson, Mark
Nicholls, Collette
Currie, Steve
Wheeler, Phil
Haw, John
Ohtsuki, Chikako
Harvey, Emily
Beitzel, Alexandra
Claro, Fernando
14 of 19 Finals
Ragless, Andrew
Fletcher, Kylie
Kimber, Zachary
Samuels, Allan
Fanning, Nigel
Butcher, Robert
Rayward, Cathryn
Morris, Nicolai
Bell, Lisa
Hastings, Leanne

W49
M55
W56
M54
W28
w27
W44
W40
Msl1
M45

M71
W43
M46
M32
M53
W37
M60
Meé65
W49
W26

M55
W40
M44
M45
M45
W50
W39
Meé65
W30
W50

Mé67
M58
W43
M55
M45
M47
W35
w22
W23
M34

M36
W43
M25
M50
M39
M56
W36
W26
W44
W49

Pan Pacific Masters Games 2014 - 6/11/2014 to 9/11/2014

Powerpoints
Glams

QsSM
Legends
WK1
Aqualicious
NBR

Albany Creek
XNM

Powerpoints

QMM

NSA

DN5

Glams

XNM

MNI1

XNM

North Sydney
XNM

XNM

Whitford
QGA

DN5
Powerpoints
QSC

QSC

VMV

VMV

QBN

XNM

XNM

DN5

XNM

QBR

QRC

XNM

QBR
Legends
QRC
Aqualicious

Stingers
QRC

QMM

NSA

XNM
Powerpoints
QGC

QRC

QMB

QGC

Meet Program - Saturday 8 November

38.47
38.00
38.00
38.00
37.60
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.40
38.50

37.00
37.00
36.50
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.50
37.00
37.00
37.58

36.00
35.86
35.50
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.86
36.00
36.00

34.70
34.60
34.24
34.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
34.52
34.65
35.00

34.00
33.90
33.56
33.00
33.00
33.00
33.08
33.56
34.00
34.00
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15 of 19 Finals
Chau, Angela
Tuciute, Aida
Rodgers, Leigh
Clarke, Craig
Patrick, Todd
James, Sarah
Jiri, Shejbal
Green, Brett
Flukes, Darryl
Whiteley, Jenny

16 of 19 Finals
Ruskin, Bryannon
Graham, Peter
Wright, Jamie
Carlisle, Alan
Furness, Richard
Kordonski, Janusz
Ellicott, Stuart
Huegill, Claire
Cowling, Mark
Osborne, Hamish

17 of 19 Finals
Hall, Robert
Budd, Peter
Pirie, Nicholas
Anderson, Edward
Jones, Russell
Fitz-Walter, Mark
Saxby, Caroline
Fischer, Brett
De Carvalho, Lisandra
Riddle, Stacia

18 of 19 Finals
Taylor, Rod
Walker, Michael
McKaig, John
Forsyth, Larry
Larke, Stuart
Buckner, Jason
Lippiatt, Jake
Penny, Sam
Grant, Vaughan
Hall, William

19 of 19 Finals
Heath, Anthony
Woods, Brett
Bannerman, Daniel
Kinneally, Liam
Robinson, Todd
Kellam, David
Sendecky, Mark
Winter, Scott
Lai, Nai Kid
Berting, Stephen

W26
W46
W59
M50
M35
W39
M62
M55
M53
W56

W32
M54
M42
Mol
M49
M49
Mé62
W35
M53
M46

M25
M57
M29
M40
M52
M59
W31
M5l
W36
W33

M47
M52
M45
M56
M41
M42
M22
M41
M49
M30

M35
M52
M30
M22
M40
M33
M32
M43
M33
M33

NSA

XNM

VMV

NNC

Glams

Yarra Roughies
XNM

QGC

Seahorses
Ryde

Stingers

DN5

Albany Creek
QBR

QGS

NSI

NHS

Yeronga Yabbies
SC1

DN5

Legends
NSP
Aqualicious
XNM

NSI

QMM

QRC

QRC
Powerpoints
QRC

QMM

Nudgee Brothers
Legends

Sea Eagles

Mvc Masters
Glams

Redcliffe

XNM

XNM

Legends

XNM

UQ Masters
XNM

XNM

Manly Brisbane
Powerpoints
Glams

UQ Masters
Redcliffe

XNM
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33.00
33.00
32.50
32.20
32.09
32.20
32.30
33.00
33.00
33.00

32.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
31.50
32.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
32.00

31.25
31.00
31.00
31.00
30.50
31.00
31.00
31.00
31.20
31.28

30.00
30.00
30.00
29.80
29.40
29.77
29.81
30.00
30.00
30.45

29.00
28.74
28.30
28.00
26.25
28.00
28.00
28.50
29.00
29.00






